
 

 

Apple Cinnamon Bagel – Original Bagel 

Ingredient Statement: 

Enriched Wheat Flour, (Malt Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) 

Water, Sugar, Barley Malt, Apple Bits,(Sugar, Wheat Flour, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil(soybean and/or 

cotton seed), Dried Apples, Artificial Flavor, Wheat Starch),  Salt, Malt, Monoglycerides, Yeast, Cinnamon, 

Calcium Propionate (a preservative) , Molasses, Soybean Oil, Ascorbic Acid, L‐Cysteine, Enzymes 

 

Allergen Statement: Contains Wheat, Soy & manufactured on equipment that may be shared with eggs &/or 

dairy 

 


